

State Vs Salman
FIR No. 97/2019
PS Lahori Gate
CNR No. DLCT01-011508-2019

23.07.2021

Proceedings conducted through Video Conferencing.

Present: Sh Anil, Ld. Addl. PP for State (through VC).

Accused is absent.

Heard. Perused.

Now, to come up on **13.12.2021** for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
ASJ/Special Judge, NDPS
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/23.07.2021